37 |
INDICATORS / ALARM UNITS
b
40A 48
AC CURRENT/VOLTAGE INDICATOR – ALARM UNIT
AC current and voltage indicator and alarm unit, 4-digit display, microprocessor-based,
configurable from faceplate keys and from PC.
• Inputs: VAC, AAC
• Faceplate protection: IP65
• Alarms: 2 (configurable)
40B 48
POSITION, FORCE AND PRESSURE INDICATOR – ALARM UNIT WITH
INPUT FOR STRAIN-GAUGE AND POTENTIOMETER
Indicator - alarm unit for load cells, strain-gauge pressure transducers and potentiometers,
microprocessor-based, configurable from faceplate keys and from PC.
• Inputs: Strain Gauge and potentiometer
• Retransmitted output
• Faceplate protection: IP65
• Alarms: 2 (configurable)
• Power supply for external sensor
48x48x99 faceplate version
48x48x99 faceplate version
Universal Versions
Universal Versions
Power supply Order code SAP/METEL code
11..27Vac/Vdc 40A-48-4-00-RR-0-0-0 F000213
100..240Vac/Vdc 40A-48-4-00-RR-0-0-1 F000213
PWR SUPPLY
VOLT INP
OUT3 DIGITAL
INPUT
ANALOG
OUTPUTOUT2
OUT1
AMP INP
IN 2Vac, 20Vac, 200Vac, 500Vac
IN 20mAac, 50mAac, 200mAac
IN 1Aac, 5Aac
COM
Outputs Special functions Power supply Order code SAP/METEL code
2 relays Transm. power supply  10 Vdc 11..27Vac/Vdc 40B-48-4-10-RR-0-0-0 F000996
2 relays Transm. power supply  10 Vdc 100..240Vac/Vdc 40B-48-4-10-RR-0-0-1 F000206 A
2 relays+ Analog Transm. power supply  10 Vdc 11..27Vac/Vdc 40B-48-4-10-RR-0-2-0 F001000 A
2 relays+ Analog Transm. power supply  10 Vdc 100..240Vac/Vdc 40B-48-4-10-RR-0-2-1 F001001
-IN
+IN
-IN
+IN
PWR SUPPLY
POT INP
OUT3 DIGITAL
INPUT
ANALOG
OUTPUTOUT2
OUT1
STRAIN-GAUGE INPUL
UL